
Congresses, courses 
and symposia

 Copyright Regulations

ceramic implants international magazine of ceramic implant technology is issued three times 
a year and is a special edition of implants international magazine of oral implantology — the 
� rst issue was published in October 2017. The magazine and all articles and illustrations therein are 
protected by copyright. Any utilisation without the prior consent of editor and publisher is inadmi ssible and 
liable to prosecution. This applies in particular to duplicate copies, translations, micro� lms, and storage 
and processing in electronic systems. 
Reproductions, including extracts, may only be made with the permission of the publisher. Given no 
statement to the contrary, any submissions to the editorial department are understood to be in agreement 
with a full or partial publishing of said submission. The editorial department reserves the right to check all 
submitted articles for formal errors and factual authority, and to make amendments if necessary. No res-
ponsibility shall be taken for unsolicited books and manuscripts. Articles bearing symbols other than that 
of the editorial department, or which are distinguished by the name of the author, represent the opinion 
of the aforementioned, and do not have to comply with the views of OEMUS MEDIA AG. Responsibility for 
such articles shall be borne by the  author. Responsibility for advertisements and other specially labelled 
items shall not be borne by the editorial department. Likewise, no responsibility shall be assumed for in-
formation published about associations, companies and commercial markets. All cases of consequential 
liability arising from inaccurate or faulty  representation are excluded. General terms and conditions apply, 
legal venue is Leipzig, Germany.

 Imprint

 Publisher
Torsten R. Oemus 
oemus@oemus-media.de

CEO
Ingolf Döbbecke
doebbecke@oemus-media.de

Member of the Board
Lutz V. Hiller
hiller@oemus-media.de

Chairman Science & BD
Jürgen Isbaner
isbaner@oemus-media.de

Editorial Council
Dr Michael Gahlert (Germany)
Dr So� a Karapataki (Greece)
Dr Franz-Jochen Mellinghoff (Germany)

Editorial Management
Timo Krause
t.krause@oemus-media.de

Dr Alina Ion
a.ion@oemus-media.de

Executive Producer
Gernot Meyer
meyer@oemus-media.de

Product Manager 
Timo Krause
t.krause@oemus-media.de

Art Director 
Alexander Jahn
a.jahn@oemus-media.de

Designer 
Aniko Holzer
a.holzer@oemus-media.de

Customer Service
Marius Mezger
m.mezger@oemus-media.de

Published by
OEMUS MEDIA AG
Holbeinstraße 29
04229 Leipzig, Germany
Phone: +49 341 48474-0
Fax: +49 341 48474-290
kontakt@oemus-media.de

Printed by
Silber Druck oHG
Otto-Hahn-Straße 25
34253 Lohfelden, Germany

www.oemus.com

Ceramic implants as an 
alternative to titanium: 
Where are we?

15 June 2024
Madrid, Spain
eacim-ceramic-implantology.com

3rd European Congress for 
Ceramic Implant Dentistry

26–28 September 2024
Zurich, Switzerland
esci-online.com

8th Annual Meeting 
of ISMI

3–4 May 2024
Hamburg, Germany
www.ismi.me

Dubai Ceramic Implant 
Conference 2.0 (DCIC 2.0)

25–26 April 2024
Dubai, UAE
www.iaoci.com

©
 M

o
ni

ca
 –

 s
to

ck
.a

d
o

b
e.

co
m

©
 S

in
a 

E
tt

m
er

 –
 s

to
ck

.a
d

o
b

e.
co

m
©

 p
ig

p
ro

x 
– 

st
o

ck
.a

d
o

b
e.

co
m

©
 x

b
rc

hx
 –

 s
to

ck
.a

d
o

b
e.

co
m

| about the publisher  

50 implants  3 2023

| about the publisher


